	Date
	Event
	Division
	Site
	Time

	Sept 12- Saturday
	5K Run/Walk

Executive Games

Climbing Competition

Teamwork Challenges

Tug of War

Kickball

Football Throw

Baskeball Shoot
	ALL

ALL

Div 2


Div 2


Div 2

Div 2

ALL

ALL
	All Events at YMCA
	7:45 am

9:30 am

10:30 am


12:00 pm


1:30 pm

10:00am

10:30 am-3:00pm (drop in)
10:30am-3:00pm
(drop in)

	Sept 13- Sunday
	Bike Predict
Golf
	ALL
Div 2
	Test Track
Walking Stick
	8:30 am
1:00 pm

	Sept 14- Monday
	Kickball
	Div 2
	YMCA
	5:30 pm

	Sept 16-Wednesday
	Kickball
	Div 2
	YMCA
	5:30 pm

	Sept 17-Thursday
	Mile Run/Walk
	ALL
	YMCA
	6:00 pm

	Sept 19- Saturday
	Volleyball
	Div 2
	YMCA
	8:00 am

	Sept 20- Sunday
	Bowling Session C
	Div 2
	Big Daddy’s Sunset Bowl
	12:30 pm

	Sept 25- Friday
	Softball
	ALL
	City Park
	5:15 pm

	Sept 26- Saturday
	Softball
	ALL 
	City Park
	8:00 am

	Sept 27-Sunday
	Softball
Disc Golf
	ALL
Div 1 & 2
	City Park
City Park
	8:00 am
8:00 am

	Oct 1- Thursday
	Award Ceremony
	ALL
	TBD
	5:30 pm



